- 448 -
15
0B
2
SE
R
IE
S

Inlet Size Dash Model Body Dash Perf Mesh Require-
Material ments
150B2 Series Ordering Code
Inlet Size -
Position 1 - 4
0150 - 11⁄2"
0200 - 2"
0300 - 3"
0400 - 4"
0600 - 6"
0800 - 8"
Dash - Position 5
Model - Position 6 - 11
150B2F - Straight Flow
Body Material - Position 12
C - Carbon Steel
T - Stainless Steel
Dash - Position 13
Perf1 - Position 14
304 SS Material2
B - 3/64"
4 - 1/8"
A - None
1 - 1/32"
2 - 1/16"
3 - 3/32"
5 - 5/32"
6 - 3/16"
7 - 7/32"
8 - 1/4"
9 - 3/8"
Z - Other
Mesh2 - Position 15
Leave Blank
If not Required
(Std. all)
1 - 10
2 - 20
3 - 30
4 - 40
5 - 50
6 - 60
7 - 80
8 - 100
9 - 120
Z - Other
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
ASME B16.34
150B2 SERIES
CAST CARBON STEEL, STAINLESS STEEL
FLANGED BASKET STRAINERS
PRESSURES TO 285 PSIG (19.7 BARG)
TEMPERATURES TO 800°F (427°C)
● SSI Exclusive - Cover flange is in dimensional
accordance with ASME B16.5
● Over the top flow and machined basket seat eliminate
any chance of dirty fluid bypass
● Large screen area minimizes pressure drop and
cleaning intervals
● RF flanges in accordance with ASME B16.5
● Stainless steel perforated baskets are standard
● Recommended minimum straining level is 40 microns
● NPT drain connection furnished with plug as standard
MODELS
● 150B2F - Over the top flow
OPTIONS
● Other screen perforations and mesh liners
● Quick Opening Covers -
APPLICABLE CODES
● ASME B16.5, B16.34
Canadian Registration OE 1972.23-150B2F
1. Standard screens All 11⁄2"— 1/32" perf, All 2"-3"—3/64" perf,  All 4"-8" — 1/8" perf.
2. For other screen material, contact factory.